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Party Candidate TotalElectionEarly

President    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 49  123 740.44% 0.51% 0.48%DEM Tulsi Gabbard

 10  26 160.09% 0.11% 0.10%DEM Michael Bennet

 2,530  9,995 7,46522.84% 51.36% 39.02%DEM Joseph R. Biden

 35  66 310.32% 0.21% 0.26%DEM Andrew Yang

 2,526  6,483 3,95722.80% 27.23% 25.31%DEM Bernie Sanders

 1,266  1,312 4611.43% 0.32% 5.12%DEM Pete Buttigieg

 114  141 271.03% 0.19% 0.55%DEM Tom Steyer

 3  7 40.03% 0.03% 0.03%DEM Robby Wells

 2  8 60.02% 0.04% 0.03%DEM Deval Patrick

 5  12 70.05% 0.05% 0.05%DEM Marianne Williamson

 13  21 80.12% 0.06% 0.08%DEM Cory Booker

 13  27 140.12% 0.10% 0.11%DEM Julián Castro

 1,454  2,839 1,38513.13% 9.53% 11.08%DEM Elizabeth Warren

 1  2 10.01% 0.01% 0.01%DEM John K. Delaney

 0  6 60.00% 0.04% 0.02%DEM Roque "Rocky" De La Fuente

 769  795 266.94% 0.18% 3.10%DEM Amy Klobuchar

 2,288  3,749 1,46120.65% 10.05% 14.64%DEM Michael R. Bloomberg

 11,078Cast Votes: 99.38%  14,534  25,61299.22% 99.29%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  68

0.01%

0.61%

 0

 114  182

 10.00%

0.78%

0.00%

0.71%

United States Senator    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 963  2,135 1,1729.82% 9.69% 9.75%DEM Royce West

 882  2,485 1,6038.99% 13.25% 11.35%DEM Sema Hernandez

 177  513 3361.80% 2.78% 2.34%DEM Jack Daniel Foster Jr

 1,121  2,818 1,69711.43% 14.03% 12.87%DEM Amanda K. Edwards

 81  249 1680.83% 1.39% 1.14%DEM D. R. Hunter

 3,381  5,883 2,50234.47% 20.69% 26.86%DEM Mary "MJ" Hegar

 151  495 3441.54% 2.84% 2.26%DEM Victor Hugo Harris

 631  1,798 1,1676.43% 9.65% 8.21%DEM Annie "Mamá" Garcia

 730  1,607 8777.44% 7.25% 7.34%DEM Cristina Tzintzun Ramirez

 294  812 5183.00% 4.28% 3.71%DEM Michael Cooper

 1,273  2,733 1,46012.98% 12.07% 12.48%DEM Chris Bell

 124  375 2511.26% 2.08% 1.71%DEM Adrian Ocegueda

 9,808Cast Votes: 87.99%  12,095  21,90382.57% 84.91%

Over Votes:  7

Under Votes:  1,332

0.06%

11.95%

 0

 2,553  3,885

 70.00%

17.43%

0.03%

15.06%
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United States Representative, District 8    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 5,256  12,562 7,30656.27% 63.08% 60.04%DEM Elizabeth Hernandez

 4,084  8,361 4,27743.73% 36.92% 39.96%DEM Laura Jones

 9,340Cast Votes: 84.06%  11,583  20,92379.14% 81.26%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  1,769

0.02%

15.92%

 0

 3,053  4,822

 20.00%

20.86%

0.01%

18.73%

Railroad Commissioner    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 1,753  3,920 2,16719.61% 19.56% 19.58%DEM Mark Watson

 1,855  4,841 2,98620.75% 26.96% 24.18%DEM Roberto R. "Beto" Alonzo

 2,323  5,257 2,93425.98% 26.49% 26.26%DEM Kelly Stone

 3,010  6,000 2,99033.67% 26.99% 29.97%DEM Chrysta Castañeda

 8,941Cast Votes: 80.25%  11,077  20,01876.08% 77.89%

Over Votes:  3

Under Votes:  2,197

0.03%

19.72%

 0

 3,482  5,679

 30.00%

23.92%

0.01%

22.10%

Chief Justice, Supreme Court    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 1,732  4,124 2,39219.15% 21.45% 20.42%DEM Jerry Zimmerer

 7,311  16,068 8,75780.85% 78.55% 79.58%DEM Amy Clark Meachum

 9,043Cast Votes: 81.17%  11,149  20,19276.58% 78.57%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  2,097

0.01%

18.82%

 0

 3,410  5,507

 10.00%

23.42%

0.00%

21.43%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 6, Unexpired Term    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 7,038  15,748 8,71078.37% 78.97% 78.70%DEM Kathy Cheng

 1,942  4,261 2,31921.63% 21.03% 21.30%DEM Larry Praeger

 8,980Cast Votes: 80.60%  11,029  20,00975.75% 77.86%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  2,160

0.01%

19.39%

 0

 3,530  5,690

 10.00%

24.25%

0.00%

22.14%

Justice, Supreme Court, Place 7    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 5,885  13,342 7,45766.32% 68.18% 67.35%DEM Staci Williams

 2,988  6,469 3,48133.68% 31.82% 32.65%DEM Brandy Voss

 8,873Cast Votes: 79.64%  10,938  19,81175.13% 77.09%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  2,267

0.01%

20.35%

 0

 3,621  5,888

 10.00%

24.87%

0.00%

22.91%
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Justice, Supreme Court, Place 8    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 6,398  14,422 8,02471.91% 73.14% 72.59%DEM Gisela D. Triana

 2,499  5,445 2,94628.09% 26.86% 27.41%DEM Peter Kelly

 8,897Cast Votes: 79.86%  10,970  19,86775.35% 77.30%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  2,243

0.01%

20.13%

 0

 3,589  5,832

 10.00%

24.65%

0.00%

22.69%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 3    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 6,649  14,622 7,97375.74% 74.34% 74.97%DEM Elizabeth Davis Frizell

 878  1,996 1,11810.00% 10.42% 10.23%DEM William Pieratt Demond

 1,252  2,886 1,63414.26% 15.24% 14.80%DEM Dan Wood

 8,779Cast Votes: 78.80%  10,725  19,50473.67% 75.89%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  2,361

0.01%

21.19%

 0

 3,834  6,195

 10.00%

26.33%

0.00%

24.11%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 4    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 1,862  4,397 2,53521.32% 23.78% 22.67%DEM Steven Miears

 6,870  14,995 8,12578.68% 76.22% 77.33%DEM Tina Clinton

 8,732Cast Votes: 78.38%  10,660  19,39273.22% 75.46%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  2,408

0.01%

21.61%

 0

 3,899  6,307

 10.00%

26.78%

0.00%

24.54%

Judge, Court of Criminal Appeals, Place 9    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 7,806  17,304 9,498100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Brandon Birmingham

 7,806Cast Votes: 70.07%  9,498  17,30465.24% 67.33%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,335

0.00%

29.93%

 0

 5,061  8,396

 00.00%

34.76%

0.00%

32.67%

State Senator, District 4    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 7,093  15,700 8,607100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Jay Stittleburg

 7,093Cast Votes: 71.92%  8,607  15,70065.59% 68.31%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  2,769

0.00%

28.08%

 0

 4,515  7,284

 00.00%

34.41%

0.00%

31.69%
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State Representative, District 3    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 1,457  3,379 1,922100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Martin Shupp

 1,457Cast Votes: 73.40%  1,922  3,37969.69% 71.24%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  528

0.00%

26.60%

 0

 836  1,364

 00.00%

30.31%

0.00%

28.76%

State Representative, District 15    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 4,697  10,289 5,592100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Lorena Perez McGill

 4,697Cast Votes: 73.64%  5,592  10,28966.61% 69.65%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,681

0.00%

26.36%

 0

 2,803  4,484

 00.00%

33.39%

0.00%

30.35%

District Judge, 457th Judicial District    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 7,876  17,411 9,535100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Marc M. Meyer

 7,876Cast Votes: 70.94%  9,535  17,41165.55% 67.88%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,226

0.00%

29.06%

 0

 5,012  8,238

 00.00%

34.45%

0.00%

32.12%

Sheriff    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 7,672  17,031 9,359100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Maher Husseini

 7,672Cast Votes: 69.10%  9,359  17,03164.34% 66.40%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  3,430

0.00%

30.90%

 0

 5,188  8,618

 00.00%

35.66%

0.00%

33.60%

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 1    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 1,524  3,267 1,743100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Mike Midler

 1,524Cast Votes: 71.28%  1,743  3,26767.45% 69.19%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  614

0.00%

28.72%

 0

 841  1,455

 00.00%

32.55%

0.00%

30.81%

County Commissioner, Precinct No. 3    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 3,022  6,773 3,751100.00% 100.00% 100.00%DEM Lore Breitmeyer Jones

 3,022Cast Votes: 69.28%  3,751  6,77362.59% 65.41%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  1,340

0.00%

30.72%

 0

 2,242  3,582

 00.00%

37.41%

0.00%

34.59%
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County Chair    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 5,194  10,779 5,58560.81% 53.51% 56.80%DEM Amy Hamrick Lewis

 1,799  4,304 2,50521.06% 24.00% 22.68%DEM Chris Powell

 1,548  3,895 2,34718.12% 22.49% 20.52%DEM Demetria Nelson-McNaulty

 8,541Cast Votes: 76.93%  10,437  18,97871.75% 73.99%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  2,560

0.01%

23.06%

 0

 4,110  6,670

 10.00%

28.25%

0.00%

26.00%

Precinct Chair, Precinct No. 56    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 55  141 8657.29% 68.25% 63.51%DEM Sarah Haider

 41  81 4042.71% 31.75% 36.49%DEM Betty Burton

 96Cast Votes: 78.05%  126  22268.11% 72.08%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  27

0.00%

21.95%

 0

 59  86

 00.00%

31.89%

0.00%

27.92%

Precinct Chair, Precinct No. 78    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 132  288 15675.86% 71.56% 73.47%DEM Betty McPherson Daugherty

 42  104 6224.14% 28.44% 26.53%DEM Estevan Lopez

 174Cast Votes: 71.90%  218  39266.67% 68.89%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  68

0.00%

28.10%

 0

 109  177

 00.00%

33.33%

0.00%

31.11%

Precinct Chair, Precinct No. 88    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 66  213 14763.46% 72.41% 69.38%DEM Erica Lawrence

 38  94 5636.54% 27.59% 30.62%DEM Joyce A. Richmond

 104Cast Votes: 76.47%  203  30766.78% 69.77%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  32

0.00%

23.53%

 0

 101  133

 00.00%

33.22%

0.00%

30.23%

Proposition #1    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 9,856  22,387 12,53193.30% 92.07% 92.60%DEM YES

 708  1,788 1,0806.70% 7.93% 7.40%DEM NO

 10,564Cast Votes: 94.82%  13,611  24,17593.49% 94.07%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  576

0.01%

5.17%

 0

 948  1,524

 10.00%

6.51%

0.00%

5.93%
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Proposition #2    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 9,849  22,469 12,62093.03% 92.46% 92.71%DEM YES

 738  1,767 1,0296.97% 7.54% 7.29%DEM NO

 10,587Cast Votes: 95.03%  13,649  24,23693.75% 94.30%

Over Votes:  2

Under Votes:  552

0.02%

4.95%

 0

 910  1,462

 20.00%

6.25%

0.01%

5.69%

Proposition #3    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 10,319  23,489 13,17097.39% 96.26% 96.76%DEM YES

 276  787 5112.61% 3.74% 3.24%DEM NO

 10,595Cast Votes: 95.10%  13,681  24,27693.97% 94.46%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  546

0.00%

4.90%

 0

 878  1,424

 00.00%

6.03%

0.00%

5.54%

Proposition #4    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 9,758  22,303 12,54592.97% 92.71% 92.82%DEM YES

 738  1,725 9877.03% 7.29% 7.18%DEM NO

 10,496Cast Votes: 94.21%  13,532  24,02892.95% 93.49%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  644

0.01%

5.78%

 0

 1,027  1,671

 10.00%

7.05%

0.00%

6.50%

Proposition #5    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 10,247  23,353 13,10697.19% 96.23% 96.65%DEM YES

 296  809 5132.81% 3.77% 3.35%DEM NO

 10,543Cast Votes: 94.63%  13,619  24,16293.54% 94.02%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  598

0.00%

5.37%

 0

 940  1,538

 00.00%

6.46%

0.00%

5.98%

Proposition #6    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 10,249  23,294 13,04597.39% 96.17% 96.70%DEM YES

 275  794 5192.61% 3.83% 3.30%DEM NO

 10,524Cast Votes: 94.46%  13,564  24,08893.17% 93.73%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  617

0.00%

5.54%

 0

 995  1,612

 00.00%

6.83%

0.00%

6.27%
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Proposition #7    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 9,832  22,330 12,49893.94% 92.74% 93.26%DEM YES

 634  1,613 9796.06% 7.26% 6.74%DEM NO

 10,466Cast Votes: 93.94%  13,477  23,94392.57% 93.16%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  675

0.00%

6.06%

 0

 1,082  1,757

 00.00%

7.43%

0.00%

6.84%

Proposition #8    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 10,144  23,036 12,89295.87% 94.64% 95.18%DEM YES

 437  1,167 7304.13% 5.36% 4.82%DEM NO

 10,581Cast Votes: 94.97%  13,622  24,20393.56% 94.18%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  559

0.01%

5.02%

 0

 937  1,496

 10.00%

6.44%

0.00%

5.82%

Proposition #9    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 10,207  23,217 13,01097.02% 96.23% 96.58%DEM YES

 313  823 5102.98% 3.77% 3.42%DEM NO

 10,520Cast Votes: 94.43%  13,520  24,04092.86% 93.54%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  621

0.00%

5.57%

 0

 1,039  1,660

 00.00%

7.14%

0.00%

6.46%

Proposition #10    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 10,037  22,787 12,75095.21% 93.93% 94.49%DEM YES

 505  1,329 8244.79% 6.07% 5.51%DEM NO

 10,542Cast Votes: 94.62%  13,574  24,11693.23% 93.84%

Over Votes:  0

Under Votes:  599

0.00%

5.38%

 0

 985  1,584

 00.00%

6.77%

0.00%

6.16%

Proposition #11    D, Vote For 1     Democratic Party

 9,415  21,388 11,97390.62% 89.48% 89.98%DEM YES

 975  2,382 1,4079.38% 10.52% 10.02%DEM NO

 10,390Cast Votes: 93.26%  13,380  23,77091.90% 92.49%

Over Votes:  1

Under Votes:  750

0.01%

6.73%

 0

 1,179  1,929

 10.00%

8.10%

0.00%

7.51%


